Us Paters and Trademark Off 1. Name of Conveying party(tes): Yasuyuki MORISHITA		MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 RE		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and A. Machaura Cuther. Please record the altached organal documents or copy thereol. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yasuyuki MORISHITA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Ì	(Rev. 10/02)	103104754	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
NEC Electronics Corporation 1753 Shimonumabe, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki, Kanagawa 211-8668. Japan Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance: □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other Exécution Date: October 11, 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTOR OFFICE 223373 CUSTOMER NUMBER CONTOMER NUMBER DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document. PO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. PO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. PO NOT USE THIS SPACE Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP A SSIGNMBENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	. Ì	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Angue	mark Office: Please record the attache				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1	f receiving party(ies):			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	7	Yasuyuki MORISHITA		oration &			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?				akanara-ku, Kawasaki, Kanagawa			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			211 0000, supun				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	, I			256 1/2			
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Exécution Date: October 11, 2005 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER KYMBER The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account No. 19-4880. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of nortgand document. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: October 17, 2005 Heward I. Bernshin Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	۱,			<u> </u>			
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Exècution Date: October 11, 2005 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): ☐ If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 ☐ A. Patent Application No.(s) ☐ Unknown Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: ☐ SUGHRUE MION, PLLC ☐ WASHINGTON OFFICE ☐ 23373 ☐ CUSTOMER NUMBER ☐ Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ☐ Enclosed. ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. ☐ The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. ☐ B. Deposit Account Number: ☐ 19-4880 ☐ (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) ☐ DO NOT USE THIS SPACE ☐ October 17, 2005 ☐ Heward L. Bernshin Rep. No. 25,665 ☐ Date ☐ Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: ☐ October 17, 2005 ☐ Date ☐ Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: ☐ MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES ☐ Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office ☐ P.O. Box 1450		Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	☑ No	•			
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other Exécution Date: October 11, 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER NUMBER 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ☑ Enclosed. □ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account. No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 1 October 17, 2005 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ı						
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other Exécution Date: October 11, 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER NUMBER 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ☑ Enclosed. □ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account. No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 1 October 17, 2005 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ł	✓ Assignment ☐ Merger					
Other	ł	_					
Exècution Date: October 11, 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) John Mark Mindron of Patent in Customer Number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of nortgined document. October 17, 2005 Heward L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ı						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? B. Patent No.(s) C. Total number of applications and patents involved: Concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 4. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Deposit Account No. 19-4880. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		U Other					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 2005 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	I	Execution Date: October 11, 2005	Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached? Yes No			
A. Patent Application No.(s) Unknown Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER NUMBER DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGMMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450							
Unknown Additional numbers attached?	Lef this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 11, 200						
Unknown Additional numbers attached?	ı	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER COUNT No. 19-4880. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. CALTACH USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Polication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (ST CFR 3.41): S40.00 CID Rull Correct and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (ST CFR 3.41): Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (ST CFR 3.41): Cotober 17, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	1						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER COUNT No. 19-4880. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. CALTACH USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Polication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (ST CFR 3.41): S40.00 CID Rull Correct and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (ST CFR 3.41): Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Charlet (ST CFR 3.41): Cotober 17, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ł	Additional numbers attached? Yes M No					
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER ACCOUNT No. 19-4880. Account No. 19-4880. Challenger of the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charged all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charged all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Chatch Uspector of the Uspe	ı						
## Enclosed. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account Number: 19-4880	ı	concerning document should be mailed:		1 .			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original documents. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	I	, SUGHRUE MION, PLLC		41): \$40.00			
The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	1			1 1 7 10 1000			
fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	1	,					
Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Heward L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ı	CUSTOMER NUMBER					
8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document. October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ı		, -				
19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document. October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ł						
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Heward L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	1		8. Deposit Account Nu				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ł		(Attach duplicate co				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ſ	D		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
October 17, 2005 Heward L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	I	9. Statement and signature.					
October 17, 2005 Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ı	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg	oing information is true and correc	ct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	l						
Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No. 25,665 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	I	77/1/201		October 17, 2005			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ı	Howard L. Bernstein	Reg. No. 25,665				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450		T-tolor control of					
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	ŀ						
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450							
	ł	Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
	1						
/21/2005 ECDOPER 00000028 11250508	L		Menundia, 171 22313-1430				

40.00 DP

PATENT

REEL: 017104 FRAME: 0704

Assignment

Whereas, I/We,	Yasuyuki MORIS	HITA of	Kanagawa, Ja	pan			
hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in							
ESD PROTECTION DEVI	CES WITH SCR ST	RUCTURES FOR	SEMICONDUCTOR	INTEGRATED			
CIRCUITS							
and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on October 11, 2005; and							
Whereas,	Whereas, NEC Electronics Corporation						
	1753 Shimonumabe, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki, Kanagawa						
	211-8668, Japan						
(assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;							
Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,							
I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee.							
I/We hereby authorize and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses (Application number and Confirmation number)							
(Application number and Confirmation number the filing date							
and application number of s	aid application when	ı known.					
	Yasınyıki uyuki MORISHITA	Morisk	ida (
Date:	Iyuki MOKISHITA						
<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
Date:							
Witnesses: Date: Oct.11, 2005 s/	Vitask	- Clb	عب				
Date: Oct.11, 2005	Sas	mas					

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT RECORDED: 10/12/2005 REEL: 017104 FRAME: 0705